
Kreis Bonn 2015/16

Jugend-1. Kreisklasse
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 29.08.2015 14:30 (1)

14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

Mehlemer SV
TTC GW Fritzdorf
SSV Bornheim II
TTC Muffendorf

TTC Plittersdorf II
TuS Odendorf
TTC Rösberg
SV Vilich-Müldorf

6:8
7:7
8:1
0:8

Sa. 05.09.2015 14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Plittersdorf II
Mehlemer SV
TTC Ramershoven II
TTC Rösberg

SV Vilich-Müldorf
TTC GW Fritzdorf
SSV Bornheim II
TTC Muffendorf

8:1
7:7
8:5
8:4

Sa. 19.09.2015 14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC GW Fritzdorf
SV Vilich-Müldorf
SSV Bornheim II
TTC Muffendorf

TTC Plittersdorf II
TTC Rösberg
TuS Odendorf
TTC Ramershoven II

3:8
8:1

8:0 NA
0:8

Fr. 25.09.2015 18:30 v (1) TuS Odendorf TTC Muffendorf 8:1
Sa. 26.09.2015 14:30 (1)

14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)

TTC Plittersdorf II
Mehlemer SV
TTC Ramershoven II

TTC Rösberg
SSV Bornheim II
SV Vilich-Müldorf

7:7
8:4

8:0 NA
Sa. 24.10.2015 14:30 (1)

14:30 (1)
14:45 (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Vilich-Müldorf
SSV Bornheim II
TTC Rösberg
TTC Muffendorf

TuS Odendorf
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Ramershoven II
Mehlemer SV

8:0 NA
8:5
7:7
1:8

Sa. 31.10.2015 14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 v (1)
14:35 (1)

Mehlemer SV
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TuS Odendorf
TTC Plittersdorf II

SV Vilich-Müldorf
TTC Muffendorf
TTC Rösberg
TTC Ramershoven II

8:2
8:1
6:8
8:6

Sa. 07.11.2015 14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

SSV Bornheim II
SV Vilich-Müldorf
TTC Ramershoven II
TTC Rösberg

TTC Plittersdorf II
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TuS Odendorf
Mehlemer SV

8:1
6:8
8:0
8:5

Sa. 14.11.2015 14:00 v (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)

Mehlemer SV
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Plittersdorf II
SSV Bornheim II

TTC Ramershoven II
TTC Rösberg
TuS Odendorf
TTC Muffendorf

3:8
8:5
8:0
8:4

Fr. 20.11.2015 18:00 v (1) TuS Odendorf Mehlemer SV 8:0 NA
Sa. 21.11.2015 14:30 (1)

14:40 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Ramershoven II
SV Vilich-Müldorf
TTC Muffendorf

TTC GW Fritzdorf
SSV Bornheim II
TTC Plittersdorf II

3:8
8:5
0:8

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 16.05.2024 07:39 | Seite 1 von 1


